License No.

190701244
130704682
210700111
210700763
200701089
220700782
120712223
120710645
210700701
210702435
120702288
160700876
170702336

Entity Name
AKICK, LLC
Piagentini Taverns, Inc.
Anthony Heinrich
NICK'S ON 6, LLC
Crawford Partners (IL), LLC
Big Willys Grill & Bar LLC
Uftelman Corporation
THE KEYS ON LAKE CARLYLE, INC.
7 SPIRITS MARKET, CORP.
KAMILAS CAFE AND GAMING, INC.
Pup's 212 Bar, Inc.
AJG Industries, Inc.

Accelerate Indoor Speedway Chicago, LLC

Entity DBA
Flight Deck Bar & Grill
The Tank Sports Bar
Tino's on the Tee
NICK'S ON 6
On The Run
Big Willys Grill & Bar
Key West Bar & Grill

THE KEYS ON LAKE CARLYLE, INC.

7 SPIRITS MARKET
KAMILAS CAFE AND GAMING
Pup's 212 Bar
Floyds Thirst Parlor
Victory Lap Bar & Grill

Fine
$500.00
$800.02
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$605.98

$1,068.21

$1,842.63

$1,056.23
$500.00
$500.00

Discipline Complaint #

DC-V-23-148
DC-V-23-149
DC-V-23-150
DC-V-23-151
DC-V-23-152
DC-V-23-153
DC-V-23-154
DC-V-23-155
DC-V-23-156
DC-V-23-157
DC-V-23-158
DC-V-23-159
DC-V-23-160



